White Wine

JP chenet colombard sauvignon 18,7 129 sek
Casillero del Diablo Chardonnay 25 cl129 sek

Red wine

Savian Cabernet del veneto 25 cl
JP Chenet Merlot Piccolo 18,7 cl
Hardys Stamp Shiraz Cabernet
Sauvignon Piccolo 18,7 cl

Rose Wine
Jp chenet rose piccolo 18,7 cl

Prosecco
Prosecco pizzolato 20 cl
Lamberti prosecco exrta dry 20 cl

Champagne
Castelnau reserve brut 37,5 cl

Beer

Mariestad 5,3% 50 cl

Eriksberg 5,3% 50 cl

Folkes tjocke stout 6.0% 33 cl
Alcohol free Mariestad 0,5% 33 cl
Alcohol freei Ericsberg 0,5% 33 cl

After food

Coffee

Baileys 4 cl

Conjac Braastad 4 cl
Liqueur 43 4 cl

Cider

Rubarbicider 4,5% 33cl

Blueberry cider halfdry 4,5 % 33 cl
Alcohol freeSommersby pear 33 cl
Alcohol free Sommersby rose 33 cl

Soda
Trocadero
Coca cola
Coca cola zero
Zingo

Sparkling water
Loka mango

Loka pomegranate
Loka lemon

Loka natural

139 sek
129 sek

149 sek

139 sek

149 sek
159 sek

459 sek

99 sek
99 sek
99 sek
33 sek
33 sek

33 sek
89 sek
99 sek
89 sek

79 sek
79 sek
33 sek
33 sek

29 sek
29 sek
29 sek
29 sek

25 sek
25 sek
25 sek
25 sek



Homemade ciabattatoast
with Skagen cream salad SEK 99

Charcoal smoked moose pastrami,
salad, Dijon dressing, pickled
Chanterelles & dried elk meat SEK 129

Hot smoked duck breast with

boiled beets, roasted pumpkin

seeds, sourdough croutons,

orange fillets & red wine sauce SEK 129

Meatloaf on fallow deer, boiled potatoes
with cream sauce, home-cooked
chanterelle chutney & lingonberry SEK 189

Venison roast beef seasoned with

yarrow pesto is served

with potato gratin, red wine sauce

with blueberries & browned butter SEK 229

Baked potatoes with chanterelles.
stew, crispy bacon
& parmesan cheese SEK 169

Cold smoked halibut with sour
dressing, butter-tossed potatoes
& stonebit rum SEK 229

Baked potatoes with shrimp cream salad
& Stenbitsroom SEK 169

Panna cotta with raspberries
blueberries & pickled spruce shoots  SEK 89

Chocolate cake with dark chocolate truffle,
roasted hazelnuts, whipped cream,

ice cream & berries SEK 79

Tiramisu with raspberry compote SEK 89



